
El Capitán High School Girls Soccer 2021-2022 Season
1st Touch/Practice Nov. 1 /  Scrimmages Nov. 12- Nov. 18th  / 1st CCC Contest Nov.19th (Nov.22-Nov.26 Thanksgiving)

Day Date Opponent Location Depart Game Time Meal

Wednesday Nov. 17 Livingston (Scrimmage) El Capitan NA 3:00/3:00 No

Monday Nov. 29 Pitman Turlock (Pitman) 1:30 3:00/3:00 Yes

Wednesday Dec. 1 Enochs High Grogan Sports
Complex

1:15 3:15/3:15 Yes

Central California Conference 2021-2022 Season

Wednesday Dec. 8 Buhach El Capitan N/A 3:00/3:00 N/A

Friday Dec.10 El Capitan Central Valley 1:30 3:45/5:45 Yes

Wednesday Dec. 15 Atwater El Capitan N/A 3:00/3:00 N/A

Friday Dec. 17 El Capitan Merced 1:30 3:00/3:00 No

Wednesday Jan. 5 El Capitan Patterson 2:00 3:45/5:45 Yes

Friday Jan. 7 Golden Valley El Capitan N/A 3:00/3:00 N/A

Tuesday Jan. 11 CCC Bye (Livingston
Non-Leage game)

El Capitan High N/A 3:00/3:00 N/A

Friday Jan. 14 El Capitan Buhach 1:30 3:00/3:00 No

Wednesday Jan. 19 Central Valley El Capitan N/A 3:00/3:00 N/A

Friday Jan. 21 El Capitan Atwater 2:00 3:45/5:45 Yes

Wednesday Jan. 26 Merced El Capitan N/A 3:00/3:00 N/A

Friday Jan. 28 Patterson El Capitan N/A 3:00/3:00 N/A

Monday Feb. 2 El Capitan Golden Valley N/A 6:00/8:00 No

Wednesday Feb. 4 Bye

(Bold = Home Games) Home Games Black Uniforms - Away White Uniforms

Varsity Co-Coach: Jose Duran jduran@muhsd.org 209-384-5501
Varsity Co-Coach: Jazmin Duran jchavez1@muhsd.org 209-384-5501
Asst. Varsity Lily Bracamontes lilybracamontes37@gmail.com 209-384-5501
JV Coach: Jessica Manzo Jessicamanzo1221@gmail.com 209-384-5501
JV Coach: Adrienne Marquez adriennemarquez6@gmail.com 209-384-5501
Athletic Director: Rod Parker rparker@muhsd.org 209-384-5565
SBO Office: Ms. Smith jssmith@muhsd.org 209-384-5563
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